
Whycocomagh Education Centre  
2023-2024 Staff List  

 
 

Melanie MacDonald  Principal  

    

Charlotte MacNeil  Pre-Primary Lead ECE  

Liza Beddow  Pre-Primary ECE  

Kim Nadasdi  Grade P 

Kim Gillis  Grade 1-2 

Lisa MacNeil  Grade 3A 

Jesselyn Petrie-MacDonald  Grade 3B 

Marigold Thompson Grade 4-5 

Phillip Prosper  Grade 6 Homeroom/Mi’kmaw Support Teacher 

Shelly Campbell  Grade 7 Homeroom 

Lauren MacKinnon  Grade 6 Homeroom 

Peter MacInnis  Music 

Lori Shaw  PE  

Mary Lou McKenzie  Guidance/Resource 

Ainslie Marchand  YSF  

Connie Jordan Reading Recovery 

    

Colleen Smith  Secretary  

Tanya MacDonald  Library Tech.  

Chad Webber  Head Custodian  

Tara Gale  Schools Plus Facilitator 

Kim Chiavari Schools Plus Outreach Worker 

Brenna Kelly CYCP 

Allana Bowman Assistive Technology Support Worker 

Stephanie Brushett Speech-Language Pathologist 

Audrey Linden TA 

Charlene Porter TA 

  

 

mailto:melaniem.macdonald@srce.ca
mailto:charlotte.macneil@srce.ca
mailto:liza.beddow@srce.ca
mailto:kimberly.nadasdi@srce.ca
mailto:kimberly.gillis@srce.ca
mailto:lisa.macneil@srce.ca
mailto:jesselyn.macdonald@srce.ca
mailto:marigold.thompson@srce.ca
mailto:philip.prosper@srce.ca
mailto:shelly.campbell@srce.ca
mailto:lauren.mackinnon@srce.ca
mailto:peter.macinnis@srce.ca
mailto:lori.shaw@srce.ca
mailto:marylou.mckenzie@srce.ca
mailto:ainslie.marchand@srce.ca
mailto:connie.jordan@srce.ca
mailto:colleend.smith@srce.ca
mailto:tanyae.macdonald@srce.ca
mailto:chad.webber@srce.ca
mailto:tara.gale@srce.ca
mailto:kim.chiavari@srce.ca
mailto:brenna.kelly@srce.ca
mailto:allana.bowman@srce.ca
mailto:stephanie.brushett@srce.ca
mailto:audrey.linden@srce.ca
mailto:charlene.porter@srce.ca

